
Bible Reading Guide 

 

March 2021 
Monday, March 1 

 Numbers 1, 2 

 Psalm 60 

 Hebrews 1  
Tuesday, March 2 

 Numbers 3, 4 

 Psalm 61 

 Hebrews 2  
Wednesday, March 3 

 Numbers 5, 6 

 Psalm 62 
 Hebrews 3  

Thursday, March 4 

 Numbers 7, 8 

 Psalm63 

 Hebrews 4   

Friday, March 5 

 Numbers 9, 10 

 Psalm 64 

 Hebrews 5  

Saturday, March 6 

 Numbers 11, 12 

 Psalm 65 

 Hebrews 6  
“Blessed God, I humbly adore you, as 

the great “Father of lights, and the 

giver of every good and perfect gift.” 

From you, therefore, I seek every 

blessing, and especially those, which 

lead my to thyself, and prepare me for 

the eternal enjoyment of yourself.” 
(Philip Doddridge, The Rise and Progress 

of Religion in the Soul, 137.) 

 

Sunday, March 7 

 Numbers 13, 14 

 Psalm 66 

 Hebrews 7  

Monday, March 8 

 Numbers 15, 16 

 Psalm 67 

 Hebrews 8  

Tuesday, March 9 

 Numbers 17, 18 

 Psalm 68 

 Hebrews 9  

Wednesday, March 10 

 Numbers 19,20 

 Psalm 69 

 Hebrews 10  

Thursday, March 11 

 Numbers 21, 22 

 Psalm 70 

 Hebrews 11  

Friday, March 12 

 Numbers 23, 24 

 Psalm 71 

 Hebrews 12  

Saturday, March 13 

 Numbers 25,26 

 Psalm 72 

 Hebrews 13  
“Deliver me from being ‘carnally 

minded, which is death’ and make me 

‘spiritually minded since that is life 

and peace’. And may I, while I pass 

through this world of sense, ‘Walk by 

faith and not by sight’”  
       (Doddridge, Rise and Progress, 137). 

 

Sunday, March 14 

 Numbers 27, 28 

 Psalm 73 

 James 1:1-18  

Monday, March 15 

 Numbers 29, 30 

 Psalm 74 

 James 1:19-27 

Tuesday, March 16 

 Numbers 31, 32 

 Psalm 75  

 James 2:1-13  

Wednesday, March 17 

 Numbers 33, 34 

 Psalm 76 

 James 2:14-26 

Thursday, March 18 

 Numbers 35, 36         

 Psalm 77 

 James 3:1-12 

Friday, March 19 

 Deuteronomy 1, 2     

 Psalm 78 

 James 3:13-18  

Saturday, March 20 

 Deuteronomy 3, 4 

 Psalm 79 

 James 4:1-12  
“Teach me, O Lord! Seriously to 

consider the nature of my own soul, an 

to set a suitable value upon it! May I 

labour not only, or chiefly, for “the 

meat that perishes” but for “that 

which endures to eternal life”  
              (Doddridge, Rise and Progress, 138). 

 

Sunday, March 21 

 Deuteronomy 5, 6       

 Psalm 80 

 James 4:13-17  

Monday, March 22 

 Deuteronomy 7, 8     

 Psalm 81 

 James 5:1-12  

Tuesday, March 23 

 Deuteronomy 9, 10    

 Psalm 82 

 James 5:13-20  

Wednesday, March 24 

 Deuteronomy 11, 12 

 Psalm 83 

 1 Peter 1:1-12 

 

Thursday, March 25 

 Deuteronomy 13, 14 

 Psalm 84 

 1Peter 1:13-25  

Friday, March 26 

 Deuteronomy 15, 16 

 Psalm 85 

 1 Peter 2:1-10 

Saturday, March 27 

 Deuteronomy 17, 18 

 Psalm 86 

 1 Peter 2: 11-3:7 

 
“Make me, I beseech you, O Almighty 

and unchangeable God, ‘steadfast, 

immoveable, always abounding in 

your works, as knowing that my labour 

in the Lord is not in vain’”     
        (Doddridge, Rise and Progress, 139) 

Sunday, March 28 

 Deuteronomy 19, 20 

 Psalm 87 

 1 Peter 3:8-22  

Monday, March 29 

 Deuteronomy 21, 22 

 Psalm 88 

 1 Peter 4:1-11  

Tuesday, March 30 

 Deuteronomy 23, 24 

 Psalm 89 

 1 Peter 4:12-19  

Wednesday, March 31 

 Deuteronomy 25, 26    

 Psalm 90 

 1 Peter 5 

 

Verse of the Month  
EPHESIANS 1: 3, 4  
“Praise be to the God and Father of our 
Lord Jesus Christ, who has blessed us in 
the heavenly realms with every spiritual 
blessing in Christ. 4For he chose us in 
him before the creation of the world to 
be holy and blameless in his sight. In 
love” 


